Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insoivency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

07901973

Affimitus Renewable Energy Limited

I/ We

Vincent John Green

4 Mount Ephraim Road
Tunbridge Wells

Kent

TN1 1EE

Mark Newman

4 Mount Ephraim Road
Tunbrnidge Wells

Kent

TN1 1EE

the liquidator(s} of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 18 June 2013

Sig

Date 18 June 2013

=<

CCW Recovery Solutions LLP
4 Mount Ephraim Road
Tunbridge Wells

Kent

TN11EE

Ref AFF00002/VJG/MN/AM/AN
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

For Official Use

Insclvency Section | Post Room

SATURDAY

AL

22/06/2013
COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Affinitus Renewable Energy Limited

on the 18 June 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Devry Rewaed Dy

Saned TR

Dated Ig {L [ 2013




Affinitus Renewable Energy Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 18 June 2013

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Plant & Machinery 12,076 00 11,500 00
Office Furniture & IT Equipment 700 00
Stock 1,308 00 3,500 00
Book Debts 24,455 00 12,227 00
Inter-Company debts 2,711 26 2,711 26
Other Loan Account 1,733 66 1,733 66
VAT Refund 17,542 00 8,906 00
Cash in Hand 1,000 00 1,000 00
Cash at Bank 2,617 39 NIL
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 42,277 92

Signature m Date {qf é I 2013

v y 7




Affinitus Renewable Energy Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 18 June 2013

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carned from Page A) 42 277 92
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 42,277 92
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
42 277 92
Estimated prescrnibed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 42,277 92
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 42 277 92
Estimated prescnibed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 42 277 92
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 895,104 23
Directors 1,980 00
HM Revenue & Customs 8,636 00
106,720 23
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (64,442 31)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (64,442 31)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 300
300
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (64,445 31)

Signature Qﬁmr Date fg’lé Ilw/}




£0 60 €L0Z BuUng /1 £0 €10Z J9A DS Sdl Z 0 | abeg
A aineubis
000 XQv 118 ‘anysxyiag 'ybnojg ‘peoy yieg 09z PN 20 0002
LZ 059'L dOl FLHM ‘UIanjep “jed ssauisng ewbiug '‘asol) ssanbays ‘syubian ulaaley gouensu| JdeN Q0OND
000 vO£9Z/ 9yH ‘Win 1noD Jsisibay ‘Bingsuaaey 11288 | GI 1948YI9|g L8P Uy lejog abepy SOWD
05 Z6€'9 y1v rIN WY ‘Wweyley) ‘peoy ¥o0(Qg ‘HEYM ung [Punog) Aempapy ¢0WD
IR T4 TNE GMN ‘LopUOT 133118 UNIM € P17 4A Buexieny L0IND
0Z 656'9 Sr0 LI W)y 'auoispiely ‘ybielie 1583 'peoy JamoT ‘alus) ssauisng sjue(es P [BJUBWIONIAUT dVIN O0WD
00 861 978 ZX3 ‘18183 ‘uopeg usieWw ‘Aepn pIOI0BA ‘anuad sssuisng uicdaseg f gL Iun p}1 NOA O] Spea’ LO1D
000Z9't NOE pMS ‘HodyInos 'pecy anjea yed Alswy ‘usunjuequiy ay) gL-G| ‘asnoH Asy Pl Spell ¢ spea 00710
0000.'2 MdF 103 'NOANOT 18908 UYOr 1S /GL-Gi) MON $92IN0say || 0012
SDSSELD
00 9£9'g ‘umoq Auno) ‘Aumap ‘Aepp suequIED) 'BSNOH WOSND ‘NIUN S0 AMaN suoneladp 14 SWINISND § anNUaAaY INH ZOHD
SSt 0LHY
Ly GOt ‘XBSSNS 1S9 'AsImelD ‘BanuaAY N9ISEH JBd @pBIL SlBAUa( ¥ JIUN ‘01O [01U0D) NIPaID) pajwn sanddng buiquinig Buijeap LOHD
LG EES 3d) 013N WD) ‘sumnogbuys ‘peoy uopuo 6 X00sIH 00HD
00 505 N6 £37 '19)$32197 ‘BAIBd U3|D) ‘anuaay pleyai( | '9S0A8i] UBLUROOS) MAJPUY JIN £099
00 G¥e NAY 613N ‘luay ‘Buiew 1sepn ‘IIH sBury ‘aiue) ssauisng aienbsg [iIyoiny2 05 ‘9z aing P17 S3dNpold jsued |eqolo 20990
00 ¥90°) H718 63N Uy ‘usplog ‘aueT SasIp 1SEQ SOSIAA solydels) s|ddeuas.s) 109D
WA 4 dS9 10 ‘weying Aunoy ‘agijohy UOMBN ied ssauisng ayioky '‘Aemabpiy € jun P [BUIB09S) 09 009D
NdS 129 'mobse|s
000 “led ssauisng apisydcuue] ‘ABAA UOUSISE | ‘pajilT Sa2IAIAG 2oueInsy| sSaJdxg goueinsu) ssaldxg 1030
¥ 1S9 aH9 LON ‘weybuiyoN '€z} xog Od uo 3 0030
92 000'Z dNP Z3IN 'Tuay 18}saya0y ‘Aepp sAuoyjuy ‘aijus) ssauisng wrioads ‘49 uun P17 wawabeue upald 1080 00QD
8¢ &v¢ 142 L3N WS ‘duoispiep ‘weyua] ‘peoy pIojysy P11 Buiphosy sifyshiuno) L0020
00 v Adb ALD3 ‘UopuoT 188G UYOM IS LGL-G P17 JejosApaiedwo) 0020
00 000’9 N6 SN 'WeyieyD ‘aueT pocH wiqoy 661 d717 Aoueynsuod (IIH (1eg anig €040
Hi¥ S¥HD ‘Aesejjepn ‘peoy
25 z08 manesg o1 'sbuiping jopde) ‘diysisupe swibbiH sewoy] 0/ ‘s¥oniy Wi Jalsld ep psjiwI SN Y04 eruuejug 204D
000 . dNP¥ Z3W 'uay| Usisayooy ‘Aepn s Auoyiuy ‘aljuasy ssauisng winnosdg 2D S3)BI00SSY MdF 10a0
88 620'¢C DA9 LLSL 's83] uQ UoPO0IS Hued ssausng 3(epsas | ‘000¢ xod Od {eruswwo) piedAepleq 0042
goooe's VYd8 83 1Us) ‘weyuiey ‘aso|) sisissaleH 9 paiwiT sisuped @ MOy FAY) 48]
00 ood'zt Vd8 83 1Sy ‘Weyuiey '9s0|) sisisanleH g P sadIAag [BO1430313 MOV LOVD
000 Sd9 GNS ‘UOPUIMS '[lIH [NWPUIM '€9P | X0g Od P suonn|og sssuisng Jejsyiy 00vD
3 SS2.ppY aleN Kay

si10)ipasn Auedwon - g
payiwig ABiau3 s|gemauay snjulyy




£0 60 £10Z auny 24 £0 €102 49A 108 SdI Z 0 Z abeg

ainjeubig
€2 022901 Buj(|ejol sauju3 ¢b
00 086°L N6 SIW W3 ‘Wweyleyd ‘IH 1j9g9njg ‘sue pooH uIqoy §61 sSAIQ ¥2J2q N 0ody
0099 HS0 01 X3 'ucARQ ‘Uinowpig ‘Aingpig 'piojod ‘Aempeaiy NIDNOA 00AD
£925€°L) HNO 9HH ‘@JIYsSpicjaiaH “JRSUILGRT JOUd OIS 'YSIely Jaquiny P17 UnS g PUIpA LOMO
000 YOL LLHM '21IUSISISanopn ‘Wweysan] 'Aepn asudiajug 'yied Ssauisng JOUIASOIS) PaJILIT M) SALISNPU| SHEAA CoOMD
coo0 198 83 W3y ‘weyuiey ‘sue] Anqisjue) ‘3jeis3 |euisnpu) ABPA0|D Z U PI shojy Jownin 00Nd
6% 262 40y NZOM 'uopuoT '}2a.1S uouueaun( § ‘esNoH SS017) UspjoD) pajiti] spea snjja L Q019D
96 vE ATYLE (Nd) 01@00pe] ‘0g019 G dUoIZEIAGI B[8Q BIA elbiaug eue|og POSO
Qoo ZNE ELNE 'BuiyHopA ‘L o8 Od DM WBYINCS £0SD
000 spueptayiaN ay] ‘uisbamnaiN ‘MY LEYE ‘G Bpaiswooz A g UBAOg ¢0SD
0oo 936 013 Way ‘2uinoqbuug ‘G/6 x08 Od P} suoneaunwwodss|s] buiels L0SD
99 2/6'8 dNE L1N9 “anysdweH ‘peoy yoeueq pi7 usbeg 00SO
00 282 148 135 ‘ucpuo 'peoy COUMEAA L6 Jamo] (euden P17 aoueinssy ABrau] aigemauay 00HD

- Nre 0LdN

000 ‘YIIMICN ‘UNEH 1S WEYSIOH 'YiBd |[EIJawwo)) uueq Aeqqy ‘asnoH bBuiy ydssor | ajing P11 sielond 00090
<1 29T 02D 'X8ss3 'MOIBH ‘0469 X0g Qd '1amod aseyoind samog Aaujid 00d0
09 /82 QD 8Ad 'aayseDUET 'S3UUY 1S ‘WeYA] 19943 POOAA 62 '9SNOH POOMISSAA 1001 1S PHT MM BIP3W Ua3JosuQ 100D
3 SSaippy aweN Aay

si10)ipain Auedwon - g
pajiwi ABlaug ajgemauay snUY




£} 60 CLOZ Bunf L) 0102 J8A 705 Sdi | jo | abed

\@% aimeubig

€ Buijeyoy saujul ¢
L -0 ! 0 XQE L3N e ‘weybuing ‘pesjsduwiay ‘asol) siayybiidwen 1. ApieH Ined N 00HH
I 0 2 G NDB SIW sy ‘weyieyd '|IH [8qan|g ‘due PooH WiqoyY G61 SHIA Y8t N 00aH
I 0 I 0 Vd8 83N 1udy ‘weybulio ‘weyuiey ‘90| SIANSIAIEH 9 piewlopy uoley Iy QOMH
|ejoy. BY10 pIO Jaid SSaIppy aweN Aoy

siap|oyaieys - 9
pajiwi] ABiau3 ajgemauay snjuiyy




